ACCESSORIES
14
1051
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Item Slider Thread d1 d2 d3 d4 L
PLL02-12 12 mm -
12 mm
(0,47 in)
Rubber ring
-
-
22 mm H8
(0.87 in)
7.0 mm
(0.28 in)
PLL01-19 19 mm M5
19 mm
(0.75 in)
23 mm
(0.90 in)
30 mm
(1.18 in)
37 mm
(1.46 in)
20 mm
(0.79 in)
PLL01-20 20 mm M5
20 mm
(0.79 in)
23 mm
(0.90 in)
30 mm
(1.18 in)
37 mm
(1.46 in)
20 mm
(0.79 in)
PLL01-27 27 mm M5
27 mm
(1.06 in)
32 mm
(1.26 in)
40 mm
(1.57 in)
48 mm
(1.89 in)
20 mm
(0.79 in)
PLL01-28 28 mm M5
28 mm
(1.10 in)
32 mm
(1.26 in)